
New Vendor Location Web Site
⭑ A Needle Runs Through It J15 www.aneedlerunsthroughit.etsy.com

A Skeiner Darkly E16 www.askeinerdarkly.com
Above the Fray J2 www.hilltribeart.com
Alexandra the Art of Yarn I6 www.alexandratheartofyarn.com
Alpaca Collezione G17
Always Be Kind Yarn G4 www.alwaysbekindyarn.com

⭑ Aniroonz F17 www.aniroonz.com
Art Fiber Frenzy E17 www.etsy.com/shop/artfiberfrenzy
Aurora Colony Fiberarts D5

⭑ Autumn Steam Ceramics E11 www.autumnsteam.com
Badger Mountain Farm G2
Bellwether Wool Co F2 www.bellwetherwool.com
Bide A Wee Farm I16 www.bideaweefarm.com

⭑ Black Mesa Weaver I8
Black Sheep Newsletter H2 www.blacksheepnewsletter.net
Blackberry Patch H6
Blue Barn Farm L11
Blue Mist Farm H18 www.bluemistfarm.com
Canon Hand Dyes & Dragonfly Fibers I15 www.canonhanddyes.com

⭑ Cassandra Lee Studios E5 cassandraleestudios@gmail.com
Celestial Farms E13 celestialfarms@yahoo.com
Clemes & Clemes E23 https://clemes.com
Compass Moon Creations F12 www.compassmooncreations.etsy.com
Compass Rose Farms K14 www.compassrosefarms.org

⭑ Curly C'Ewes D15 www.facebook.com/curlycewes
Dawn's Custom Carding H13 www.dawns-custom-carding.com
Dicentra Designs I12 www.dicentradesigns.net
Dreaming Creek Fiber Arts H4 www.etsy.com/dreamingcreekfibers.com
Duncan Fiber Enterprises K13 www.duncancarders.com

⭑ Earthlight Angoras I2 www.terraluminagardens.com
Ellen's Wooly Wonders K7 www.ellenswoolywonders.com
Emtothethird Yarn Co. K11 www.emtothethirdyarn.com
Eugene Textile Center A13 www.eugenetextilecenter.com

⭑ Eves Minor Creations K13
Fiber Synergy D2 www.facebook.com/FiberSynergy

⭑ Flutter Eyewear L10 www.fluttereyewear.com
⭑ Full Circle Wool D13 www.fullcirclewool.com

Girl With a Hook K12 www.girlwithahook.com
⭑ Golden State Linen I5 www.goldenstatelinen.com

Goldenwood Soap Company F8 www.goldenwoodsoap.com
Greenwood Fiberworks G13 www.greenwoodfiberworks.com
Hansen Crafts I18 www.hansencrafts.com

⭑ Hava Some Yarn D14 www.havasomeyarn.com
Hazel Rose Looms K9 www.hazelroselooms.com
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⭑ Hen Hill F7
⭑ Hubris Hearthcraf L4 www.hubrishearthcraft.com

Iron Water Ranch H7 www.ironwater.com
Jenkins Woodworking D17 www.JenkinsSpindles.com
Kunihiro Pottery E8 www.mkwares.net
Lani's Lana H17 www.lanislana.com
Lavender Acres Alpacas E22
Linda A. Garratt Pottery I17
Little Hawk Yarns K2 www.littlehawkyarns.com
Little House Handmade E15
Little Skrunks L14 www.littleskrunks.com
Loose Ends Fiberworks J17 www.pheasantcreekranch.com
Mad Creek Pottery L9

⭑ Made By Hailey Bailey E7 www.madebyhaileybailey.com
Marcy Bell Jewelry/Rock and Wool G7 www.marcybell.com
Mountain Shadow Ranch H8 www.mountain-shadow-ranch.net
Nana's Choice L16 www.nanaschoice.net
Nebo Rock Textiles K4
Northwest Cashmere Association G8 www.nwcashmere.org
Oregon Wool and Fiber Mill I21 www.oregonwoolandfibermill.com
Paolas Pacas J10 www.paolaspacas.com

⭑ Phat Girlz Fibre, LLC F15 www.phatgirlzfibre.com
⭑ Ply Magazine K16 www.plymagazine.com

Positively Yarnie K8 www.positivelyyarnie.com
Prairie Fiber Arts/Alpaca Prairie E20
Rabbit Hill Wool Mill E21 www.rabbithillmill.com

⭑ Rachael Chaat Weaver I9
Rock N' More Accents J7 www.rocknmoreaccents.com
Rodger Family Farm D8 www.rodgerfamilyfarm.com

⭑ Sea Change Fibers G10 www.seachangefibers.com
Shaggy Bear Farms H12 www.shaggybearfarms.com

⭑ Sheridan Flats F20 www.sheridanflats.com
⭑ Sheep Lady Charms LLC G5 www.sheepladycharms.com

Shuttle Creek Weaving J13 www.shuttlecreek.com
Sinfully Sof G18 www.sinfullysoft.com
Siren of the skeins D7 misscydne@gmail.com

⭑ Siren Song Fleece Works L15 www.sirensongfleeceworks.com
Sketch Looms J6 www.sketchlooms.com
Sojourn Collection J8 www.sojourncollection.com
Spinner's Candy I2
Springtime Farm F9 www.snugglytoes.com
Star Eagle Fiber F18
Sunny Day Fiber H21 www.sunnydayfiber.com
Teresa Ruch Designs K10 www.teresaruchdesigns.com
Terra Bella Homestead Farm H20 www.terrabella-farm.com
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⭑ The Knotty Knittress H15 www.theknottyknittress.com
⭑ The Recycled Ram, LLC L5 instagram @TheRecycledRam

The Yarn Underground E10 www.yarnunderground.com
Thedoza's Angoras E12
Thimbleberry Felt Designs I13 www.tylarmerrill.com
Three Fates Yarn F13 www.threefatesyarns.com
Tidewater Creations F21 www.twistedtidewater.com
Trillium Valley Farm L6 www.trilliumvalleyfarm.com

⭑ Trve Joya D23
Twitchy Hands G21 www.twitchyhands.com
Two Country Designs J12
Weaving Guilds of Oregon L2 wegoregondotorg.wordpress.com
Wee Woolies Fiber Arts H7 https://www.weewoolliesfiberarts.com/
Wild Poppy Yarns E6 www.wildpoppyyarns.patternbyetsy.com
Wild Wool Farm E18 www.wildwoolfarm.com

⭑ Wonderland Dyeworks D18 www.wonderlanddyeworks.com
Wool Spin Ewe F5 www.woolspinewe.com
Woolee Winder D22 www.wooleewinder.com
Wooly Walkers E2 www.woolywalkers.com
ZZ Fiberworks K17 www.zzfiberworks.com

⭑ Skein Winding Station A18
Used Equipment Booth G12
Contest Booth K6
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